## EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

## 2024 - Royston Road - Reconstruct and Crush & Shape BID TABULATION

	Nashv			onstruction				
			Com	ipany <b>TOTAL</b>	C&D Hu	ighes, Inc. TOTAL	Langlois & S	ons Excavating TOTAL
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	5.0	Each	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	72.0	Each	\$400.00	\$28,800.00	\$275.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$72,000.00
Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	10.0	Each	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	35.0	Each	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	5.0	Cubic Yard	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
Track, Rem	30.0	Foot	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
Roadway Earthwork, Heavy	16.5	Station	\$5,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$132,000.00
Roadway Earthwork, Light	66.5	Station	\$1,600.00	\$106,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$166,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$216,125.00
Filter Bag Erosion Control	2.0	Each	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$201.00	\$402.00
Silt Fence Erosion Control	3,000.0	Foot	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00
Subbase, CIP	5,500.0	Cubic Yard	\$20.00	\$110,000.00	\$30.00	\$165,000.00	\$16.00	\$88,000.00
Aggregate Base	3,200.0	Ton	\$17.25	\$55,200.00	\$32.00	\$102,400.00	\$40.00	\$128,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 Inch	12,000.0	Square Yard	\$7.50	\$90,000.00	\$6.50	\$78,000.00	\$7.00	\$84,000.00
_HMA Base Crushing and Shaping,								
Modified	25,200.0	Square Yard	\$2.25	\$56,700.00	\$2.75	\$69,300.00	\$5.50	\$138,600.00
Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	52.0	Each	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$500.00	\$26,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,240.00
Culv End Sect, Metal, 15 inch	14.0	Each	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$800.00	\$11,200.00	\$190.00	\$2,660.00
Culv End Sect, Metal, 18 inch	2.0	Each	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
Culv End Sect, Metal, 24 inch	2.0	Each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
Culv, Cl A, CSP, 15 inch	334.0	Foot	\$60.00	\$20,040.00	\$95.00	\$31,730.00	\$30.00	\$10,020.00
Culv, Cl A, CSP, 18 inch	50.0	Foot	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$37.00	\$1,850.00
Culv, Cl A, CSP, 24 inch	50.0	Foot	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
Culv, Cl F, CSP, 12 inch	669.0	Foot	\$42.00	\$28,098.00	\$75.00	\$50,175.00	\$20.00	\$13,380.00
Culv, CSP Arch, 128" x 83" x 74', Install	1.0	Lump Sum	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special	4,050.0	Square Yard	\$6.00	\$24,300.00	\$3.00	\$12,150.00	\$4.00	\$16,200.00
Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6 inch	50.0	Square Yard	\$65.65	\$3,282.50	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	376.0	Foot	\$30.30	\$11,392.80	\$35.00	\$13,160.00	\$75.00	\$28,200.00
Spillway, Conc	10.0	Foot	\$45.45	\$454.50	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
Post, Mailbox	17.0	Each	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00	\$95.00	\$1,615.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity,								
Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	12.0	Each	\$145.00	\$1,740.00	\$145.00	\$1,740.00	\$60.00	\$720.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity,	42.0		42.00	424.00	40.40	64.20	440.00	4130.00
Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	12.0	Each	\$2.00	\$24.00	\$0.10	\$1.20		\$120.00
_Calcium Chloride Solution, 38%	78.0	Ton	\$500.00	\$39,000.00	\$265.00	\$20,670.00	\$20.00	\$1,560.00
Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn	150.0	Each	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00
Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper	150.0	Each	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$0.10	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$300.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	778.0	Square Foot	\$5.00	\$3,890.00		\$3,890.00		\$1,945.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	778.0	Square Foot	\$2.00	\$1,556.00	\$0.10	\$77.80	\$1.00	\$778.00
Riprap, Plain	100.0	Square Yard	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	26,000.0	Square Yard	\$1.20	\$31,200.00	\$1.15	\$29,900.00	\$4.25	\$110,500.00
Slope Restoration, Modified	26,000.0	Square Yard	\$4.00	\$104,000.00	\$2.65	\$68,900.00	\$2.50	\$65,000.00
Approach, Special	30.0	Ton	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00
TOTAL BID ROYSTON ROAD CONTRACT				\$950,978.10		\$1,157,409.00		\$1,219,265.00

On March 20, 2024, at 12:00 p.m. the bids for the 2024 - Royston Reconstruct and Crush & Shape were opened

## EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

## 2024 - Royston Road - Reconstruct and Crush & Shape BID TABULATION

			Leavitt & Stard	٠, ١	Xact Excavating, LLC.		
				TOTAL		TOTAL	
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	5.0	Each	\$1,470.00	\$7,350.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	72.0	Each	\$288.75	\$20,790.00	\$920.00	\$66,240.00	
Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	10.0	Each	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	
Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	35.0	Each	\$600.00	\$21,000.00	\$580.00	\$20,300.00	
Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	5.0	Cubic Yard	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	
Track, Rem	30.0	Foot	\$66.00	\$1,980.00	\$105.00	\$3,150.00	
_Roadway Earthwork, Heavy	16.5	Station	\$4,505.00	\$74,332.50	\$9,700.00	\$160,050.00	
_Roadway Earthwork, Light	66.5	Station	\$1,768.05	\$117,575.33	\$2,080.00	\$138,320.00	
Filter Bag Erosion Control	2.0	Each	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$260.00	\$520.00	
Silt Fence Erosion Control	3,000.0	Foot	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	
Subbase, CIP	5,500.0	Cubic Yard	\$26.06	\$143,330.00	\$33.00	\$181,500.00	
Aggregate Base	3,200.0	Ton	\$21.50	\$68,800.00	\$29.00	\$92,800.00	
Aggregate Base, 6 Inch	12,000.0	Square Yard	\$8.23	\$98,760.00	\$11.50	\$138,000.00	
_HMA Base Crushing and Shaping,							
Modified	25,200.0	Square Yard	\$2.98	\$75,096.00	\$4.75	\$119,700.00	
Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	52.0	Each	\$188.00	\$9,776.00	\$300.00	\$15,600.00	
Culv End Sect, Metal, 15 inch	14.0	Each	\$209.20	\$2,928.80	\$364.00	\$5,096.00	
Culv End Sect, Metal, 18 inch	2.0	Each	\$239.94	\$479.88	\$408.00	\$816.00	
Culv End Sect, Metal, 24 inch	2.0	Each	\$309.90	\$619.80	\$447.00	\$894.00	
Culv, Cl A, CSP, 15 inch	334.0	Foot	\$128.76	\$43,005.84	\$75.10	\$25,083.40	
Culv, Cl A, CSP, 18 inch	50.0	Foot	\$133.00	\$6,650.00	\$78.85	\$3,942.50	
Culv, Cl A, CSP, 24 inch	50.0	Foot	\$142.54	\$7,127.00	\$83.80	\$4,190.00	
Culv, Cl F, CSP, 12 inch	669.0	Foot	\$120.28	\$80,467.32	\$70.00	\$46,830.00	
Culv, CSP Arch, 128" x 83" x 74', Install	1.0	Lump Sum	\$202,975.00	\$202,975.00	\$115,610.00	\$115,610.00	
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special	4,050.0	Square Yard	\$3.28	\$13,284.00	\$4.92	\$113,010.00	
Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6 inch	50.0	•	\$125.75		\$143.00	\$19,926.00	
		Square Yard	-	\$6,287.50			
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	376.0	Foot	\$52.56	\$19,762.56	\$81.00	\$30,456.00	
Spillway, Conc	10.0	Foot	\$71.50	\$715.00	\$395.00	\$3,950.00	
Post, Mailbox Barricade, Type III, High Intensity,	17.0	Each	\$125.00	\$2,125.00	\$280.00	\$4,760.00	
Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	12.0	Each	\$150.68	\$1,808.16	\$182.00	\$2,184.00	
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity,	12.0	Eden	\$150.00	\$1,000.10	\$102.00	72,104.00	
Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	12.0	Each	\$1.05	\$12.60	\$57.20	\$686.40	
_Calcium Chloride Solution, 38%	78.0	Ton	\$551.25	\$42,997.50	\$520.40	\$40,591.20	
Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn	150.0	Each	\$20.66	\$3,099.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	
Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper	150.0	Each	\$1.05	\$157.50	\$5.00	\$750.00	
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	778.0	Square Foot	\$5.04	\$3,921.12	\$5.00	\$3,890.00	
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	778.0	Square Foot	\$1.05	\$816.90	\$1.00	\$778.00	
Riprap, Plain	100.0	Square Yard	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$82.40	\$8,240.00	
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	26,000.0	Square Yard	\$2.08	\$54,080.00	\$2.10	\$54,600.00	
Slope Restoration, Modified	26,000.0	Square Yard	\$5.00	\$130,000.00	\$3.05	\$79,300.00	
Approach, Special	30.0	Ton	\$47.00	\$1,410.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	
	1		Ç47.00	Ç2,410.00	200.00		
TOTAL BID F		\$1,281,845.31	\$1,437,553.50				